Sample menu only

Menus are subject to change on a daily basis
Available Tuesday to Friday lunch time only

LUNCH

Bread and oil

Olives

Bread, olives and tapenade
Fresh rock oysters ‘natural’

Roast cherry tomato and fennel soup bread and butter
Whitby Bay crab and tomato salad bloody Mary vinaigrette
Grilled asparagus Parma ham, poached egg, Hollandaise
Chicken liver parfait chutney, toast

Egg Benedict Hardingland farm cured bacon

Goujons of place fillet tartare sauce

Confit duck leg bubble and squeak

Slow cooked oxtail bourguignon garnish, mash, jus

Caramelised onion and goats cheese tartlet rocket and pea shoot salad
Crab linguine chilli, lemon, parsley

Pasta Putanesca olives, capers, chilli, tomatoes

Seared fillet of sea bass fishcake, wilted greens, beurre blanc

Pork bangers and mash crispy onion rings, jus

21 day dry aged beef pepper sauce, chips

Rump steak sandwich, fries

Sticky toffee pudding hot toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream
Créme caramel fruit compote
Summer pudding Greek yoghurt ice cream

Spenwood sheeps (Yorkshire) and Dorset blue vinney
biscuits, grapes and chutney

Fat chips, sour cream

Rocket and peashoot salad

Steamed market vegetables

Buttered spinach

Deep fried courgettes with basil oil and parmesan
French fries

An additional discretionary service charge will be added to tables of 5 or more

each

with fries

Sirloin

£1.95
£1.95
£3.50
£2.25

£4.50
£7.95
£7.95
£6.25
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95

£12.95
£11.95
£9.95
£10.95
£8.95
£16.95
£12.95
£17.95
£9.95

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50



