Sample menu only Menus are subject to change on a daily basis Available Tuesday to Friday lunch time only

LUNCH

Bread and oil Olives Bread, olives and tapenade Fresh rock oysters 'natural'	each	£1.95 £1.95 £3.50 £2.25
Roast cherry tomato and fennel soup bread and butter Whitby Bay crab and tomato salad bloody Mary vinaigrette Grilled asparagus Parma ham, poached egg, Hollandaise Chicken liver parfait chutney, toast Egg Benedict Hardingland farm cured bacon Goujons of place fillet tartare sauce	with fries	£4.50 £7.95 £7.95 £6.25 £7.95 £7.95 £9.95
Confit duck leg bubble and squeak Slow cooked oxtail bourguignon garnish, mash, jus Caramelised onion and goats cheese tartlet rocket and pea shoot salad Crab linguine chilli, lemon, parsley Pasta Putanesca olives, capers, chilli, tomatoes Seared fillet of sea bass fishcake, wilted greens, beurre blanc Pork bangers and mash crispy onion rings, jus 21 day dry aged beef pepper sauce, chips Rump steak sandwich, fries	Sirloin	£12.95 £11.95 £9.95 £10.95 £8.95 £16.95 £12.95 £17.95 £9.95
Sticky toffee pudding hot toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream Crème caramel fruit compote Summer pudding Greek yoghurt ice cream Spenwood sheeps (Yorkshire) and Dorset blue vinney biscuits, grapes and chutney		£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
Fat chips, sour cream Rocket and peashoot salad Steamed market vegetables Buttered spinach Deep fried courgettes with basil oil and parmesan French fries		£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.50